Town of Union

665.01

1455.01

T44.44

483.11

1313.02 :‘J? 47.37 300

407.59

350

596.68

300

315.08

500.7;

411

490 7.24 341

3i1g9
3112

411.73 7.7 33.64

10594,

817 33.03

155 59

49915

34435

3.98 34.02

%,

30

320,55

2038.44

6-27-1160
LANDMARK SERVICES COOPERATIVE

3279 A

1503.1

1579.57

Town of Magnolia

512.46

591.25

41573

66.08

456.43

1582.25

&

2

>

P~

o

[aM

@)

Q

o O

I<E%) -

[ el N

Sz

SR> T

cE
w2

v

~

=

=

a

Z

“

—
2614.82
2613.31

2626.47
I
|
|

AS 9¢

Property Division Map

City
of

Evansville

T. 4 N.-R. 10 E.

Section 35 SE

sen?
/}f

STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT
TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS.
USING PUBLIC RECORDS. IT IS NOT INTENDED
TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY
AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.

DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS
MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE
FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD
FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.
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